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ULTRA ALL INCLUSIVE SUMMER CONCEPT

Breakfast (Open Buffet)

Late Breakfast

Lunch (Open Buffet)

Snack Restaurant

Ice Cream

Gozleme

Dinner (Open Buffet)

Arcadia Restaurant (Italian)
Dynasty Restaurant (Far East)
Mysia Restaurant  (Grill Corner)
Midnight Snack & Soup

Arcadia Restaurant (ltalian)
Dynasty Restaurant (Far East)
Mysia Restaurant ~ (Grill Corner)
Limra Restaurant

Limra Restaurant

Beach Lounge Bar

Atlantis Snack Bar

Bellapais Lobby Bar

Lara Pool Bar

Eurasia Lobby Bar  (Only for Special Groups))
Barnabas Bar

Caretta Disco

La Patisserie

Tea House

Minibar

Use of tennis court & lighting
SAFE
WIFI-Internet

All'bottled and canned import & export heverages
Fresh fruit juices

Room Service

Laundry Services

Massage & SPA

Hairdresser

Shopping Center

Water Sports - Katamaran

Tropical Cocktail Bar

RULES TO FOLLO

The hotel reserves the right for any changes in the “All Inclusive” concept and is not responsible for supplier failure.

The “AllInclusive” service begins on the arrival day at 12.00 am and finishes on the departure day at 12,00 am.
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01.04.2022 - 31.10.2022

RESTAURANTS INCLUDED,

Limra Restaurant

Limra Restaurant

Limra Restaurant

Atlantis Restaurant

Atlantis Restaurant

Beach Lounge Bar

Limra Restaurant

A La Carte Restaurant (Extra Charge)
A La Carte Restaurant (Extra Charge)
A La Carte Restaurant (Extra Charge)
Limra Restaurant

BARS & BEVERAGE SERVICE INCLUDED

Soft Drinks & Specific Local and Import Drinks

Soft Drinks & Specific Local and Import Drinks
Soft Drinks & Specific Local and Import Drinks
Soft Drinks & Specific Local and Import Drinks
Soft Drinks & Specific Local and Import Drinks
Soft Drinks & Beer & Wine

Soft Drinks & Specific Local and Import Drinks
Soft Drinks & Specific Local and Import Drinks
Soft Drinks & Specific Local and Import Drinks
Soft Drinks & Specific Local and Import Drinks
Soft Drinks & Specific Local and Import Drinks
Soft Drinks & Specific Local and Import Drinks
Hot Drinks & Pastry Service (11:00-23:00)
Tea & Coffee

Beer- Soft drink -Water- Fruit juice- Mineral Water

INCLUDED SERVICES

NOT INCLUDED SERVICES|
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v" Mlcoholic beverages will not be served under 18 years of age.

v

v" The “AllInclusive” guests can use food and beverage benefits only for themselves
v

OUTSIDE FACILITIES

v" Hotel Beach and Pool area will be opened according to weather conditions.

v" Qutside Restaurants and Bars will be opened according to weather conditions.

Bafra Turizm Bolgesi - Iskele - K.K.T.C. (T.R.N.C.)
Tel: +90 392 631 1881

www.limakhotels.com - cyprus@limakhotels.com

Doctor Service

Telephone

Billiard, Atari, Games
Package Ice Cream

Tennis lessons, rackets, ball
Ambassadore VIP Lounge
Hookah

Pavillion

07.00-10.00
10.00-11.00
12.30-14.30
12.00-16.00
12.00-16.00
12.00-16.00
18.30-21.00
19.00-21.30
19.00-21.30
19.00-21.30
23.00-02.00

19.00-21.30
19.00-21.30
19.00-21.30
12.30-14.30
18.30-21.00
09.00-18.30
12.00- 16.00
24 Hours
09.00-24.00
16:00-24:00
16.00-24.00
23.00-01.00
09.00-23.30
08.00-24.00
Per Day / Per Room


http://www.limakhotels.com/
mailto:cyprus@limakhotels.com

